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Absorba Mat

Grippers on underside minimise movement.
Raised reinforced rubber dam border traps moisture and debris inside the mat,

Reinforced rubber raised squares to prevent pile from crushing, improving wear 
ability.
Nitrile rubber backing and borders won’t curl or crack, making it an ideal wet 
weather mat.
For indoor/outdoor use.

It can be used indoor or outdoor under cover.

ABSORPTION

APPEARANCE

SOIL REMOVAL

WEAR

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE

Custom sizes available. 8mm thick

Pile Material

Backing

Total Weight

Pile Height

Total Height

Pile Structure

Surface Aspect

Water Absorption 

Warranty

100% Polypropylene

100% Nitrile Rubber

± 3341gram/m2

6.5mm

9.5mm

Heat Pressed Loop Pile

Raised Squares

6.7ltrs /m2

12 Months Warranty

Code
AB48 

AB410

AB68

AB610

AB620 

Sizes
1140 x 2400mm

1140 x 2970mm

1750 x 2400mm

1750 x 2920mm

1800 x 6045mm

Code
AB23 

AB35 

AB38 

AB310 

AB46  

Sizes
600 x 900mm

860 x 1440mm

850 x 2400mm

860 x 2970mm

1140 x 1690mm
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 * AVAILABLE TO ORDER.


