Absorba Matil



BIRRUS MATTING SYSTEMS

Phone: 1300 369 858

Email: sales@birrusmatting.com.au Website: birrusmatting.com.au



Absorba Mat



Absorba mat is a heavy duty mat for high traffic entrances. It can be used indoor or outdoor under cover.

- Heavy duty mat for high traffic areas.
- Grippers on underside minimise movement.
- Raised reinforced rubber dam border traps moisture and debris inside the mat, preventing it from being tracked onto surrounding floor coverings.
- Reinforced rubber raised squares to prevent pile from crushing, improving wear ability.
- Nitrile rubber backing and borders won't curl or crack, making it an ideal wet weather mat.
- For indoor/outdoor use.

Pile Material	100% Polypropylene
Backing	100% Nitrile Rubber
Total Weight	± 3341gram/m2
Pile Height	6.5mm
Total Height	9.5mm
Pile Structure	Heat Pressed Loop Pile
Surface Aspect	Raised Squares
Water Absorption	6.7ltrs /m2
Warranty	12 Months Warranty

Code	Sizes
AB23	600 x 900mm
AB35	860 x 1440mm
AB38	850 x 2400mm
AB310	860 x 2970mm
AB46	1140 x 1690mm

Code	Sizes
AB48	1140 x 2400mm
AB410	1140 x 2970mm
AB68	1750 x 2400mm
AB610	1750 x 2920mm
AB620	1800 x 6045mm

Custom sizes available. 8mm thick





* AVAILABLE TO ORDER.

BIRRUS MATTING SYSTEMS

Phone: 1300 369 858

Email: sales@birrusmatting.com.au Website: birrusmatting.com.au

